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WIRECARD AG
ISIN: DE0007472060 WKN: 747206
Overview
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General attributes
ISIN DE0007472060 ||
Symbol WDI 100.00
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR 75.00
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR 50.00
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 0.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0208 EUR 06.2012
High 0.0208 EUR
Low 0.0184 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0184 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 126.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 22,807
Trading volume 44345 Recentresearch
Number of trades 37
Last size 72 Date
2022/04/14
Futures and Options 2022/03/29
Related Futures 0 2022/03/10
Related Options - 2022/03/02
2022/02/24
PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007472060-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007472060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a174fc84f782ca06aac014a8d66ea4952f88ac7c2b3ffd23803a860861b3ac8c&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc5803005d05ea4a8&time=1714012667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcdf7949f20d74d72a08ace3c7037fc4c20181135c0e31412579fbc734e9471e&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c4dc8d9a3348bf5e&time=1714012667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61aea2ceee71ad7af0ff9fceae81415548bbf8fc9a7669312679bab805d47bdc&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6839ca2f622da6f61&time=1714012667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=265682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc345b1374615984e59e05f6251b35ee42c3c6a6189fd60a200d0eb1eae98497&idfile=56010&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56010%2F2022-03-02%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f45e826ca9f94a458&time=1714012667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=264504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea78b01a83c207b376dff54ef0b3f1fab5a4763d9464e20dccba00b9b0428d64&idfile=55975&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55975%2F2022-02-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c69705f87ac228d1c&time=1714012667&tool=RSC
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Price
0.0184 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y

0.00% (0.00)

DE0007472060
WDI

Hamburg

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

2 EUR
GERMANY DAX

0.0208 EUR
0.0208 EUR
0.0184 EUR
0.0184 EUR
126.70 EUR
22,807
443.45

37

72

3Y

Perf (%) +0.00% +3.37% -94.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00 -0.32
Beta 0.21 1.23 0.40
Volatility 116.40 147.92 14230
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2021/
11/15

2019/
09/11

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

21:49

17:35

17:30

21:35

16:13

0.0192 EUR (67,454)
0.0212 EUR (126,124)
0.0215 EUR (142,884)
0.0223 EUR (152,308)

0.0294 EUR (2024/02/07)

0.0184 EUR (2024/02/27)

0.0570 EUR (2023/07/19)

0.0152 EUR (2023/05/16)

165.00 CHF 0.00 1

0.6851 EUR 0.00 1

0.0184 EUR 0.00 37

0.005 USD 0.00 1

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 380
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0007472060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23798285
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WIRECARD AG

Company profile

wirecard

Contact Details
WIRECARD AG

Einsteinring 35, Aschheim - 85609 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-44241200
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@wirecard.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: WIRECARD AG &
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Company Profile

Wirecard AG engages in the provision of software and information technology for payment
processing and issuing products in the field of outsourcing and white label industry. It
operates through the following segments: Payment Processing and Risk Management
(PP&RM), Acquiring and Issuing (A&l), and Call Center and Communication Services
(CC&CS). The PP&RM segment refers to products and services related to electronic
payment processing, risk management, and other value added services. The A&l segment
offers settlement services for credit card sales for online and terminal payments. The
CC&CS segment reports the complete value-added scope of its call center activities with
other products. The company was founded on May 6, 1999 and is headquartered in Munich,
Germany.

Members of Management Board

James H. Freis, Chairman of Managing

Jr. Board
Alexander von Member of Executive
Knoop Committee

Susanne Seidl Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@wirecard.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007472060-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007472060
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